

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 123 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 6, line 22, delete "191,652,000" and insert "190,863,000"
- 1.3 Page 6, line 23, delete "198,641,000" and insert "197,902,000"
- 1.4 Page 6, line 26, delete "25,283,000" and insert "25,731,000"
- 1.5 Page 6, line 27, delete "25,874,000" and insert "26,538,000"